ae> Conservation Areas

> WORKSHOP

Build, Teach, Connect
October 25th — 27th, 2017

YMCA Geneva Park, Orillia

Wednesday October 25, 2017

10:30 AM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

Site Visits

Lunch on Site
Room Registration
Dinner

Networking Event

Tews and Websters Falls and Minesing Wetlands Conservation Area

Thursday October 26, 2017

7:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM

12:30 PM
2:00 PM

Breakfast
Welcome
Keynote Address
Break

Workshop 1
Workshop 2
Workshop 3
Workshop 4
Lunch

Workshop 1

Ticket Writing Training
Chainsaw Operations and Maintenance Part 1
Parks Master Planning
Outdoor Emergency Response

Communications Strategies and
Conservation Area Signage



4:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM

Workshop 2
Workshop 3
Workshop 4
Break

Chainsaw Operations and Maintenance Part 2
Time of Succession: Gearing up for Retirement
Multi-agency Approach to Enforcement

Exhibitor Marketplace/Passport Prizes/Networking

Dinner
Evening Event

Friday, October 27, 2017

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:30 AM

1:00 PM
2:30 PM

Breakfast

Morning Announcements
Workshop 1

Workshop 2

Workshop 3

Workshop 4

Break and Check Out
Workshop 1

Workshop 2

Workshop 3

Lunch/Closing Remarks/Innovation Award

Close

Land Acquisition: Strategies and Programs
Trail Standards and Building Considerations for Accessibility
Liability and Risk on CA Lands
Time of Succession: New Employees at CAs

Smoke Free Ontario
Dog Bite Prevention Training
Hunting Programs



