

## Build, Teach, Connect October 25th – 27th, 2017 YMCA Geneva Park, Orillia

Wednesday October 25, 2017		
10:30 AM	Site Visits	Tews and Websters Falls and Minesing Wetlands Conservation Area
12:00 PM	Lunch on Site	
3:00 PM	Room Registration	
6:00 PM	Dinner	
7:30 PM	Networking Event	
Thursday October 26, 2017		
7:30 AM	Breakfast	
8:45 AM	Welcome	
9:15 AM	Keynote Address	
10:15 AM	Break	
10:30 AM	Workshop 1	Ticket Writing Training
	Workshop 2	Chainsaw Operations and Maintenance Part 1
	Workshop 3	Parks Master Planning
	Workshop 4	Outdoor Emergency Response
12:30 PM	Lunch	
2:00 PM	Workshop 1	Communications Strategies and Conservation Area Signage

	Workshop 2	Chainsaw Operations and Maintenance Part 2
	Workshop 3	Time of Succession: Gearing up for Retirement
	Workshop 4	Multi-agency Approach to Enforcement
4:00 PM	Break	
4:30 PM	Exhibitor Marketplace/Passport Prizes/Networking	
6:30 PM	Dinner	
8:00 PM	Evening Event	

## Friday, October 27, 2017

8:00 AM	Breakfast	
9:00 AM	Morning Announcements	
9:30 AM	Workshop 1	Land Acquisition: Strategies and Programs
	Workshop 2	Trail Standards and Building Considerations for Accessibility
	Workshop 3	Liability and Risk on CA Lands
	Workshop 4	Time of Succession: New Employees at CAs
11:00 AM	Break and Check Out	
11:30 AM	Workshop 1	Smoke Free Ontario
	Workshop 2	Dog Bite Prevention Training
	Workshop 3	Hunting Programs
1:00 PM	Lunch/Closing Remarks/Innovation Award	
2:30 PM	Close	